
                            Great Northern Conference Middle School Meet
                                     Northland Pines High School
                                       Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2627  Nora Gremban                   8  Northland Pines                12:32.8  6:17 
      2    1 2682  Rachael Reilly                 8  Tomahawk Middle School         12:44.7  6:23 
      3    2 2649  Sophie Miljevich               7  Rhinelander Middle School      13:04.7  6:33 
      4    3 2575  Bobbi Lee                      7  Lakeland                       13:55.9  6:58 
      5    4 2600  Madelyn Wayerski               8  Mosinee Middle School          14:08.5  7:05 
      6    5 2591  Jena Bartnik                   7  Mosinee Middle School          14:13.9  7:07 
      7    6 2579  Kristina Ouimette              7  Lakeland                       14:13.9  7:07 
      8      2628  Malia Remme                    7  Northland Pines                14:18.9  7:10 
      9    7 2578  Stella Meza                    7  Lakeland                       14:19.3  7:10 
     10    8 2639  Reese Gehrig                   7  Rhinelander Middle School      14:20.3  7:11 
     11    9 2574  Sheri Handeland                7  Lakeland                       14:31.5  7:16 
     12   10 2679  Alli Palmer                    7  Tomahawk Middle School         14:35.3  7:18 
     13   11 2685  Lydia Shaney                   6  Tomahawk Middle School         14:54.2  7:28 
     14   12 2640  Luna Grage                     7  Rhinelander Middle School      14:56.0  7:28 
     15   13 2590  Autumn Ashton                  7  Mosinee Middle School          14:58.8  7:30 
     16   14 2681  Kylie Peissig                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         14:59.4  7:30 
     17   15 2596  Hallie Kramer                  8  Mosinee Middle School          15:05.3  7:33 
     18   16 2680  Ella Peissig                   6  Tomahawk Middle School         15:07.2  7:34 
     19   17 2565  Chloe Tainter                  7  Antigo Middle School           15:10.7  7:36 
     20   18 2645  Leah Jamison                   8  Rhinelander Middle School      15:24.2  7:43 
     21   19 2677  Kambyl Mattke                  8  Tomahawk Middle School         15:32.6  7:47 
     22   20 2637  Lexi Bishop                    7  Rhinelander Middle School      15:33.7  7:47 
     23   21 2653  Kayla Skubal                   6  Rhinelander Middle School      15:42.1  7:52 
     24   22 2670  Emma Hoff                      6  Tomahawk Middle School         15:46.9  7:54 
     25   23 2647  Lynnea Kivi                    7  Rhinelander Middle School      15:47.8  7:54 
     26   24 2580  Seda Raspotnik                 8  Lakeland                       15:49.7  7:55 
     27      2669  Kailynn Hanse                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         15:53.8  7:57 
     28      2643  Eva Hetland                    8  Rhinelander Middle School      15:56.7  7:59 
     29   25 2577  Adelyn Markin                  7  Lakeland                       16:01.4  8:01 
     30      2666  Faith Derleth                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         16:04.2  8:03 
     31   26 2583  Lena Watkins                   8  Lakeland                       16:11.1  8:06 
     32   27 2562  Virginia Praslowicz            6  Antigo Middle School           16:14.5  8:08 
     33   28 2594  Briley Kaczor                  6  Mosinee Middle School          16:21.0  8:11 
     34      2672  Rebecca Jashinsky              8  Tomahawk Middle School         16:24.3  8:13 
     35      2644  Maria Hubler                   8  Rhinelander Middle School      16:27.3  8:14 
     36      2581  Britney Schlect                6  Lakeland                       16:33.0  8:17 
     37      2642  Kyleah Hartman                 8  Rhinelander Middle School      16:53.5  8:27 
     38      2652  Ashley Schmidt                 7  Rhinelander Middle School      16:56.4  8:29 
     39      2654  Mia Tulowitzky                 7  Rhinelander Middle School      16:56.5  8:29 
     40      2648  Maddie Legrey                  6  Rhinelander Middle School      17:08.7  8:35 
     41   29 2593  Britt Fitzgerald               7  Mosinee Middle School          17:13.9  8:37 
     42      2678  Abigail Micke                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         17:25.0  8:43 
     43      2686  Lydia Zeirt                    7  Tomahawk Middle School         17:26.5  8:44 
     44   30 2566  Makayla Tischendorf            8  Antigo Middle School           17:27.2  8:44 
     45   31 2559  Ruby Beattie                   7  Antigo Middle School           17:30.8  8:46 
     46      2676  Elizabeth Lee                  8  Tomahawk Middle School         17:44.5  8:53 
     47   32 2598  Isabelle Olson                 8  Mosinee Middle School          17:57.0  8:59 
     48      2599  Vanessa Solinsky               8  Mosinee Middle School          18:05.1  9:03 
     49   33 2563  Alexia Rank                    7  Antigo Middle School           18:14.9  9:08 
     50   34 2561  Hailey Planasch                6  Antigo Middle School           18:15.6  9:08 
     51      2601  Miley Wayerski                 6  Mosinee Middle School          18:26.3  9:14 
     52   35 2560  Clare Heuss                    8  Antigo Middle School           18:35.9  9:18 
     53      2564  Lexus Schneider                6  Antigo Middle School           18:37.3  9:19 
     54      2674  Kinsley Lange                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         18:49.7  9:25 
     55      2673  Sophia Kiser                   6  Tomahawk Middle School         18:50.5  9:26 
     56      2683  Abigail Schertz                6  Tomahawk Middle School         18:51.5  9:26 
     57      2573  Phoebe Fieck                   7  Lakeland                       19:22.0  9:41 
     58      2582  Kiley Ujcich                   7  Lakeland                       19:22.1  9:42 
     59      2592  Jayden Borth                   7  Mosinee Middle School          19:31.2  9:46 
     60      2646  Elyse Karwoski                 6  Rhinelander Middle School      20:14.4 10:08 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2667  Halle Derleth                  8  Tomahawk Middle School         20:44.5 10:23 
     62      2668  Jennie Frederickson            6  Tomahawk Middle School         21:19.3 10:40 
     63      2641  Bel Hartman                    6  Rhinelander Middle School      22:24.4 11:13 
     64      2638  Grace Cornelius                6  Rhinelander Middle School      22:26.0 11:13 
     65      2671  Molly Jablonski                6  Tomahawk Middle School         22:33.0 11:17 
     66      2675  Magdalene Lashua               8  Tomahawk Middle School         22:47.4 11:24 
     67      2567  Ayda Washatko                  6  Antigo Middle School           22:48.1 11:25 
     68      2651  Naomie Roberts                 6  Rhinelander Middle School      22:51.7 11:26 
     69      2684  Alexandra Schertz              8  Tomahawk Middle School         22:55.5 11:28 
     70      2650  Willow Mutter                  6  Rhinelander Middle School      22:55.7 11:28 
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                         Great Northern Conference Middle School Meet
                                  Northland Pines High School
                                    Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    49  Lakeland                              (14:34.1  72:50.3 1:53.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Bobbi Lee                  7 13:55.9
  2      6  Kristina Ouimette          7 14:13.9
  3      7  Stella Meza                7 14:19.3
  4      9  Sheri Handeland            7 14:31.5
  5     24  Seda Raspotnik             8 15:49.7
  6   ( 25) Adelyn Markin              7 16:01.4
  7   ( 26) Lena Watkins               8 16:11.1
  
  2.    52  Tomahawk Middle School                (14:28.2  72:20.8 2:22.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachael Reilly             8 12:44.7
  2     10  Alli Palmer                7 14:35.3
  3     11  Lydia Shaney               6 14:54.2
  4     14  Kylie Peissig              6 14:59.4
  5     16  Ella Peissig               6 15:07.2
  6   ( 19) Kambyl Mattke              8 15:32.6
  7   ( 22) Emma Hoff                  6 15:46.9
  
  3.    60  Rhinelander Middle School             (14:39.8  73:18.9 2:29.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Sophie Miljevich           7 13:04.7
  2      8  Reese Gehrig               7 14:20.3
  3     12  Luna Grage                 7 14:56.0
  4     18  Leah Jamison               8 15:24.2
  5     20  Lexi Bishop                7 15:33.7
  6   ( 21) Kayla Skubal               6 15:42.1
  7   ( 23) Lynnea Kivi                7 15:47.8
  
  4.    65  Mosinee Middle School                 (14:57.5  74:47.5 2:12.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Madelyn Wayerski           8 14:08.5
  2      5  Jena Bartnik               7 14:13.9
  3     13  Autumn Ashton              7 14:58.8
  4     15  Hallie Kramer              8 15:05.3
  5     28  Briley Kaczor              6 16:21.0
  6   ( 29) Britt Fitzgerald           7 17:13.9
  7   ( 32) Isabelle Olson             8 17:57.0
  
  5.   138  Antigo Middle School                  (16:55.7  84:38.1 3:04.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Chloe Tainter              7 15:10.7
  2     27  Virginia Praslowicz        6 16:14.5
  3     30  Makayla Tischendorf        8 17:27.2
  4     31  Ruby Beattie               7 17:30.8
  5     33  Alexia Rank                7 18:14.9
  6   ( 34) Hailey Planasch            6 18:15.6
  7   ( 35) Clare Heuss                8 18:35.9


